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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Martin7151
CGA

9.650 9.475 9.4509.675 38.250
1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Avery Lee7150
CGA

9.500 9.600 9.3759.425 37.900
2 1 2T 7 2 

2 

Irie Silva7164
V-Force 

9.300 9.475 9.5009.250 37.525
5 2T 8 1T 3 

3 

Brooke McGrath7108
Extreme

9.400 9.125 9.4259.325 37.275
4 7T 7 4T 4 

4 

Marissa Jilot7058
Auburn 

9.150 9.175 9.4009.375 37.100
9 6 4T 6 5 

5 

Lucy D'Errico7084
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.000 9.4259.225 36.725
13 9 9 4T 6 

6 

Ryenn Woods7120
Edge

9.125 8.575 9.5009.425 36.625
10T 11 2T 1T 7 

7 

Luna Goldschmidt7037
Golden Bear

9.200 9.225 8.9509.125 36.500
8 4T 10 14 8 

8 

Jayna Guevara7103
Gymtowne SSF

9.050 8.700 9.3009.375 36.425
14 10 4T 9 9 

9 

Lily Holman7144
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.225 9.2758.625 36.400
6 4T 13 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Draheim7154
Accel

9.125 8.550 8.9759.375 36.025
10T 12T 4T 13 11 

11 

Kiya Hill7032
Technique

9.450 8.450 9.2508.800 35.950
3 14 11 11 12 

12 

Gabriella Miller7041
Golden Bear

9.000 9.125 8.8008.775 35.700
15 7T 12 15 13 

13 

Jada Mendoza7255
USA Sports Gilroy

9.250 8.375 9.0758.225 34.925
7 15 14 12 14 

14 

Dara Blanchard7125
Edge

9.125 8.550 9.3500.000 27.025
10T 12T 15 8 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Vanvilay7250
Head Over Heels

9.625 9.725 9.3509.400 38.100
1 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Carys Maayeh7075
San Mateo

9.125 9.225 9.4259.700 37.475
9 4T 1 1* 2T

2T

Alissa Vandra7130
Miyagi 

9.475 9.400 9.4259.175 37.475
3 3 7T 1* 2T

2T

Julia Vasquez7172
Elevate

9.250 9.500 9.3509.175 37.275
4 2 7T 5T 4 

4 

Grace Kim7121
Edge

9.500 9.000 9.4259.300 37.225
2 9T 4T 1T 5 

5 

Natalia Tehrani7234
Pacific West

9.050 9.175 9.3759.300 36.900
10 7 4T 4 6 

6 

Elle Hatamiya7038
Golden Bear

8.950 9.225 9.1759.450 36.800
13 4T 2 9 7 

7 

Emma Schouten7147
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.225 9.2009.025 36.450
12 4T 12 8 8 

8 

Annika Durham7102
Peninsula

9.200 9.050 8.9259.200 36.375
6T 8 6 14 9 

9 

Bethany McElhern7216
Davis Diamonds

9.225 8.875 9.2758.950 36.325
5 12 13 7 10T

10T

Anna Raines7170
Elevate

9.150 8.975 9.0759.125 36.325
8 11 9T 11 10T

10T

Kylie Davis7051
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 9.000 8.9758.675 35.850
6T 9T 15 13 12 

12 

Cristina Callaghan7031
Technique

9.025 8.400 9.1259.125 35.675
11 15 9T 10 13 

13 

Allison Berg7050
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.775 9.0508.900 35.625
15 13 14 12 14 

14 

Emma Clark7184
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.475 8.7509.100 35.250
14 14 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Nagata7076
San Mateo

9.350 9.600 9.5009.550 38.000
7 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexia Lau7071
San Mateo

9.625 9.450 9.2259.425 37.725
1 3T 3 11 2 

2 

Yulia Polischuk7169
Elevate

9.525 9.450 9.3759.225 37.575
2T 3T 4T 5T 3 

3 

Cara Kelly7034
Technique

9.450 8.925 9.3509.575 37.300
4 14 1 7 4 

4 

Devin Nuckles7073
San Mateo

9.400 9.425 9.4758.950 37.250
5 5T 8 3 5 

5 

Ava Lee7111
Edge

9.375 9.475 9.6008.325 36.775
6 2 15 1 6 

6 

Tessa McCormack7024
CCGI

9.200 9.075 9.3009.150 36.725
11 11 6 8 7 

7 

Alexandra Lee7217
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.425 9.0508.875 36.625
10 5T 10 13 8 

8 

Allison Wadleigh7118
Edge

9.525 9.325 9.4508.275 36.575
2T 7T 16 4 9 

9 

Brooke Tweed7189
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.950 9.3759.225 36.450
15 13 4T 5T 10 

10 

Morgan Phipps7021
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.150 8.8759.125 36.325
12 10 7 15 11 

11 

Olivia Cooper7113
Edge

9.300 9.000 9.2758.700 36.275
8T 12 12 9 12 

12 

Jordan Tejeda7167
Elevate

9.300 9.175 9.2008.575 36.250
8T 9 14 12 13 

13 

Lola Gantenbein7002
Performance

9.025 9.325 8.9258.600 35.875
13 7T 13 14 14 

14 

Charlotte Erickson7178
Demaray's

9.000 8.550 9.2508.925 35.725
14 16 9 10 15 

15 

Josephine Kearns7097
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 8.575 8.7508.725 34.850
16 15 11 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Jr D
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Stoffel7210
GymStars Stockton

9.400 9.650 9.4509.375 37.875
5 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Isabel Eskes7048
Redwood Empire

9.500 9.150 9.4009.400 37.450
2 4 3 5T 2 

2 

Lauren Fujii7066
San Mateo

9.200 9.025 9.4009.575 37.200
9 6T 1 5T 3 

3 

Naomi Hamai7045
East Bay

9.075 9.325 9.2259.500 37.125
12T 2 2 9 4 

4 

Samantha Quitasol7198
Champion

9.650 9.000 9.1009.275 37.025
1 8T 6 11 5T

5T

Sophia Low7116
Edge

9.425 8.750 9.5259.325 37.025
4 11 5 1 5T

5T

Bianca Bravo7207
Rodina

9.325 9.025 9.5009.125 36.975
7T 6T 8 2 7 

7 

Julienne Templeman7196
Champion

9.450 8.925 9.2509.075 36.700
3 10 10T 8 8 

8 

Jordan Leveque7220
Clovis

9.075 9.175 9.4508.575 36.275
12T 3 14 3T 9 

9 

Jacquelyn Sansone7035
Technique

9.375 9.000 9.1508.625 36.150
6 8T 13 10 10 

10 

Jamie Famadico7177
Demaray's

8.875 9.050 8.6509.025 35.600
14 5 12 14 11 

11 

Yamilet Avina7049
Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 8.025 9.3009.075 35.575
10 14 10T 7 12 

12 

Cassandra Krocheski7026
Technique

9.125 8.000 8.9259.150 35.200
11 15 7 12 13 

13 

Faith Dyogi7095
Gymtowne SSF

9.325 8.200 8.6258.525 34.675
7T 12 15 15 14 

14 

Kylie Holman7019
Gymnastics Zone

8.200 8.175 8.6759.100 34.150
15 13 9 13 15 

15 
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